. DOG CAGE PRICE LIST

BASIC TRAVEL DOG CAGE

(Single travel space, fits rear boot space of car, 1 door, 1 escape hatch

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

DIVISION
EXTRA DOOR

LARGE CAGE
(Dimensions C or D greater than 34")

SIDE SHAPING
EXTRA SHAPING
"BATTLEMENTS"
OPEN TOP
TERRIER SHELF

CAGE EXTENSION
(Detachable extension)

TAILGATE GUARDS
(Requires a visit to our workshop)

DOG GUARDS
(Requires a visit to our workshop)

FOLDING CAGE, LARGE
FOLDING CAGE, SMALL
CAT BASKET

DOG SHOW TROLLEY

STANDARD DELIVERY
NON-STANDARD DELIVERY

£395

£65

£75

£60

£75

POA

£40

£65

£30

£220

£360

£200

£280

£220

£40

£370

£40
POA

Tel: 01531 670209 Email: office

hamsterbaskets.co.uk
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