

(Single travel space, fits rear boot space of car, 1 door, 1 escape hatch	£395
OPTIONAL EXTRAS	
DIVISION	£65
EXTRA DOOR	£75
LARGE CAGE (Dimensions C or D greater than 34")	£60
SIDE SHAPING	£75
EXTRA SHAPING	POA
"BATTLEMENTS"	£40
OPEN TOP	£65
TERRIER SHELF	£30
CAGE EXTENSION (Detachable extension)	£220
TAILGATE GUARDS (Requires a visit to our workshop)	£360
DOG GUARDS (Requires a visit to our workshop)	£200
FOLDING CAGE, LARGE	£280
FOLDING CAGE, SMALL	£220
CAT BASKET	£40
DOG SHOW TROLLEY	£370
STANDARD DELIVERY NON-STANDARD DELIVERY	£40 POA

Tel: 01531 670209 Email: office@hamsterbaskets.co.uk